Harrison Recreation Presents

2024 Summer Concert Serles

Thursday, June 13 Q!El an é Avenue

BunGDEI _ Wednesday, July 3
(Bangles-Go-Go's Tribute) House Arrest
(Pop/Dance Band)

Thursday, June 20 Fireworks to Follow

Alex Nikki and Jokerz Wild
(Soulful Rock/Originals)

Thursday, June 27 w

Tracy Delucia Band & Cherko Line Dancing Wednesday, July 17 6:30 pm
(Country/Originals) Dennis Nardone's Birthday Bash

(Club Dennis with Special Guests)

Tuesday, July 2
Hey Baby

(40th Anniversary Rock/Funk/Soul) Harrison Meadows C.C.

Wednesday, July 10

Yhnesday, Juty I The Virtual Band
The American Pink Floyd Tribute (Platinum Funk/Originals)

(Classic Floyd with Light Show)

Wednesday, July 24
Thursday, July I8 Bnnkendt Burrd
Back to the Garden 1969 (Clussic Rockfﬂriginuls)

(Woodstock Tribute)
g =~“.

Thursday, July 25 -8 'Q. g e
Whoz Ya Daddy ke :
(Ultimate Party Band)

Thursday, August |
Mid Life Crisis
(Party Rock)

Thursday, August 8
Rattlin'
(Classic Hard Rock)

Thursday, August 15

Patrick Perone & The Blue Suede Rockers Saturday, October 12 7:00 pm
(Elvis Tribute) Rock Steady
(Dance Party)
All Concerts Start at 7:00 pm Fireworks to Follow

(Unless Noted)

Inclement weather: Rec Hotline (914) 670-3039 Sunday , October 13 | PM

0 harrison/silverlake summer concerts Cross Fire Hurricane - (annes TribufE)




